
Bid Results 
 

                                                                                           Cleaning & Maintenance Services 
City Hall/Police Administration/Public Works 

 Opened: February 13, 2023 – 10:00 a.m. 
                                                                                          Award Date: February 21, 2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                Bid awarded to Chi-Town Cleaning Services on February 21, 2023 
 
 

 

Bidder and Address Certificate of 
Insurance, 
Business 
Liability, 

Workers Comp 

Janitorial 
Service Bond 

Bloodborne 
Pathogen 
Certified 

Total Annual 
Bid 

Multisystem Management Co. 
6019 N. Milwaukee Ave 
Chicago, IL 60646 
 

Yes Yes 
 

Yes $47,260.00  

Emeric Facility Services 
860 S. Northpointe Blvd. 
Waukegan, IL 60085 
 

Yes Yes Yes $55,000.00 

Restoration 1 
2759 N. Delaney Rd 
Waukegan, IL 60087 

Yes No Yes $45,500.00 

Chi-Town Cleaning Services 
7033 W. Higgins Dr. 
Chicago, IL 60656 

Yes Yes Yes $45,360.00 


